Rullo interno
Welle: Am Inneren
Steel roll: inside
Axe en fer a
I'intérieur

34

— Puleggia passante

— Eisengurtscheibe verstellbar
— Steel pulley, adjustable

— Poulie en fer, réglable

049.P.18.20
049.P.20.20
049.P.22.20
049.P.24.20
049.P.26.20

@180
@ 200
@ 220
@240
@ 260
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